V33
M25
V29
V27
J31
J29
M26
M28
M30

J29
130
M25
V27
J31
135
N34
N35
137

M26
V24
E29
J33
E33
E35
N36
136
V24
E31
N37
M28

M28
134
J35
137
M30
E27
J33
134
V29
N36
N34
J35
N37
V24

Luxe prijs

Peronne

Pont St.Maxence
Duffel

Peronne
Quievrain

Duffel

Pontoise
Fontenay sur Eure
Pontoise

Duffel

Lennik

Pont St.Maxence
Peronne
Quievrain

Roye

Lennik

Lennik

Fontenay sur Eure

Pontoise
Peronne

Vierzon

Peronne
Chateauroux
Blois

Quievrain

Pont St.Maxence
Peronne

Blois

Peronne
Fontenay sur Eure

Fontenay sur Eure
Pont St.Maxence
Roye

Fontenay sur Eure
Pontoise
Fontenay sur Eure
Peronne

Pont St.Maxence
Duffel

Quievrain

Lennik

Roye

Peronne

Peronne

15-8-2020
20-6-2020
18-7-2020

5-7-2020

1-8-2020
18-7-2020
27-6-2020
11-7-2020
25-7-2020

18-7-2020
26-7-2020
20-6-2020

5-7-2020

1-8-2020
29-8-2020
22-8-2020
29-8-2020
12-9-2020

27-6-2020
13-6-2020
18-7-2020
15-8-2020
15-8-2020
29-8-2020

5-9-2020

5-9-2020
13-6-2020

1-8-2020
12-9-2020
11-7-2020

11-7-2020
22-8-2020
29-8-2020
12-9-2020
25-7-2020

5-7-2020
15-8-2020
22-8-2020
18-7-2020

5-9-2020
22-8-2020
29-8-2020
12-9-2020
13-6-2020

Comb.Plaisier
D.Lodder
D.Lodder
F.Sanders Jr.
F.Sanders Jr.
Fam.van de Berg
H.van Horsen
H.van Horsen
H.van Horsen

Comb.Elkhuizen
Comb.Elkhuizen

Elena de Ruiter

Elena de Ruiter

Gero Dijk

J.Veth
Roodnat&Middelkoop
W.Onrust

W.Onrust

C.van Es
Comb.Hartman
Comb.Hartman
Comb.Hartman
Gwen van de Merwe
Gwen van de Merwe
Gwen van de Merwe
Nathalie van de Merwe
P.A.de Bruijn

Peter van de Merwe
Peter van de Merwe
Priscilla Luyendijk

A.H.Ros
A.Scheurwater & zn.
A.van Gelder

A.van Gelder
C.Heester

C.van Gelder

C.van Gelder
Comb.Burg & Waard
F.& Q.Verhoef

F.& Q.Verhoef
G.J).Slagboom
G.J.Slagboom
G.J).Slagboom

H.de Jong

1633
1633
1633
1633
1633
1633
1633
1633
1633

1705
1705
1705
1705
1705
1705
1705
1705
1705

1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717
1717

1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738



E27
V29
130
J33
136
137
E27
J31
136
130
V31
N36
J29

V31
N34
V27
N35
134
M25
M26
E29
N37
V33

N35
M30
V31
E29
V33

Fontenay sur Eure
Duffel

Lennik

Peronne

Pont St.Maxence
Fontenay sur Eure
Fontenay sur Eure
Quievrain

Pont St.Maxence
Lennik

Quievrain
Quievrain

Duffel

Quievrain

Lennik

Peronne

Lennik

Pont St.Maxence
Pont St.Maxence
Pontoise

Vierzon

Peronne
Peronne

Lennik
Pontoise
Quievrain
Vierzon
Peronne

5-7-2020
18-7-2020
26-7-2020
15-8-2020

5-9-2020
12-9-2020

5-7-2020

1-8-2020

5-9-2020
26-7-2020

1-8-2020

5-9-2020
18-7-2020

1-8-2020
22-8-2020

5-7-2020
29-8-2020
22-8-2020
20-6-2020
27-6-2020
18-7-2020
12-9-2020
15-8-2020

29-8-2020
25-7-2020

1-8-2020
18-7-2020
15-8-2020

H.de Jong

H.de Jong

H.de Jong

H.de Jong

H.de Jong

H.de Jong
J.Hardam
J.Hardam

J.Hardam
L.v.d.Spoel
Mevr.l.van de Rhee
Mevr.l.van de Rhee
T.de Wit & dochter

A.O.Markesteyn
A.O.Markesteyn

Cor Leeuwesteijn

Marja Visser

Mitchel Vervelde

Niko Helderop

Peter v.Sintmaartensdijk
Peter v.Sintmaartensdijk
T.A.J.Bakker
W.Kersbergen

C.van Zanten
H.van Son

H.van Son

Lorenzo van Russel
Lorenzo van Russel

1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738
1738

1756
1756
1756
1756
1756
1756
1756
1756
1756
1756

1770
1770
1770
1770
1770



